
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Grove City 00:18:19.61 18

2 Greenville 00:20:37.54 45

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Grove City 00:18:19.61 28 18

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 1 20 Jonah Powell 00:17:16.93 1

2 2 5 Benjamin Jones 00:18:18.01 2

3 4 37 Chad Helmininack 00:18:34.46 4

4 5 15 Luke Owrey 00:18:43.19 5

5 6 27 Joseph Somora 00:18:45.47 6

6 7 40 Cael McEwen 00:18:45.68 (7)

7 8 24 Tobias Jones 00:18:46.02 (8)

2 Greenville 00:20:37.54 14 45

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 3 194 Kyle Wingard 00:18:24.33 3

2 16 192 Dane Williams 00:20:23.42 9

3 17 183 Jacob Eppley 00:20:28.92 10

4 20 179 Ryan Bromley 00:20:40.36 11

5 31 186 Jacob Kytchak 00:23:10.69 12

6 32 189 Ian Rickert 00:23:11.22 (13)

7 33 180 Hunter Davidson 00:23:16.45 (14)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Time Team

1 1 20 Jonah Powell JR 00:17:16.93 Grove City

2 2 5 Benjamin Jones SR 00:18:18.01 Grove City

3 3 194 Kyle Wingard SR 00:18:24.33 Greenville

4 4 37 Chad Helmininack FR 00:18:34.46 Grove City

5 5 15 Luke Owrey JR 00:18:43.19 Grove City

6 6 27 Joseph Somora SO 00:18:45.47 Grove City

7 (7) 40 Cael McEwen FR 00:18:45.68 Grove City

8 (8) 24 Tobias Jones SO 00:18:46.02 Grove City

9 0 25 Mason Murray SO 00:18:47.69 Grove City

10 0 6 Ryan Myers SR 00:19:19.58 Grove City

11 0 2 Gennadi Ryan SR 00:19:26.07 Grove City

12 0 19 Ramsey Saltrick JR 00:19:28.87 Grove City

13 0 4 Bryce Lowe SR 00:19:40.74 Grove City

14 0 10 Adam Beck SR 00:19:50.38 Grove City

15 0 26 Josh Roach SO 00:20:00.60 Grove City

16 9 192 Dane Williams SO 00:20:23.42 Greenville

17 10 183 Jacob Eppley FR 00:20:28.92 Greenville

18 0 7 Zachary Smith SR 00:20:32.62 Grove City

19 0 9 Maxwell Boshaw SR 00:20:34.65 Grove City

20 11 179 Ryan Bromley FR 00:20:40.36 Greenville

21 0 38 Alex Hemmerlin FR 00:21:03.11 Grove City

22 0 32 Chase Devers FR 00:21:31.70 Grove City

23 0 18 Levi Aldstadt JR 00:21:44.95 Grove City

24 0 1 Cody Drexler SR 00:21:47.91 Grove City

25 0 30 Ben Nichols FR 00:21:49.17 Grove City

26 0 17 Kyle Whiteman JR 00:22:10.94 Grove City

27 0 11 Nate Allan JR 00:22:39.16 Grove City

28 0 28 Jimmy Timko SO 00:22:41.67 Grove City

29 0 35 Connor Casteel FR 00:22:49.65 Grove City

30 0 34 Logan Gills FR 00:23:10.40 Grove City

31 12 186 Jacob Kytchak SO 00:23:10.69 Greenville

32 (13) 189 Ian Rickert FR 00:23:11.22 Greenville

33 (14) 180 Hunter Davidson SR 00:23:16.45 Greenville

34 0 184 Dawson Gehly FR 00:23:35.66 Greenville

35 0 181 Austin Dougherty SO 00:23:48.43 Greenville
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36 0 41 Nick Barger FR 00:23:53.40 Grove City

37 0 14 Anthony Louise JR 00:25:41.66 Grove City

38 0 193 Zak Wilson SO 00:26:01.38 Greenville

39 0 185 Ryan Jones SO 00:28:01.30 Greenville

40 0 188 Matthew Redfoot SO 00:29:23.91 Greenville

41 0 191 Keaton Walberg FR 00:30:01.00 Greenville

42 0 182 Wyatt Engstrom SO 00:30:12.97 Greenville
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